
Date Day Opponent Location Time(s)

21-Feb Mon Clovis East Clovis East 3:00

23-Feb Wed El Diamante El Diamante 3:00

28-Feb Mon Clovis  Clovis  3:00

2-Mar Wed Clovis North Bullard 3:00

7-Mar Mon Mt Whitney Bullard 3:00

9-Mar Wed Garza Bullard 3:00

15-Mar Tue Kingsburg Kingsburg 4:00

21-Mar Mon Madera Bullard 3:30

24-Mar Thu Garza Bullard 3:30

28-Mar Mon Reedley Reedley 3:30

31-Mar Thu Fresno Bullard 3:30

4-Apr Mon Sanger Sanger 3:30

9-Apr Sat Sanger/Fresno Sanger 10:00/4:45

11-Apr Mon Reedley Sanger 4:45

12-Apr Tue Clovis East Sanger 10:00

21-Apr Thu Madera Madera 3:30

25-Apr Mon Garza Central West 3:30

28-Apr Thu Reedley Bullard 3:30

2-May Mon Fresno Fresno 3:30

5-May Thu Sanger Bullard 3:30

9-May Mon Madera Bullard 3:30

12-May Thu Garza Bullard 3:30
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